PIANO MUSIC FOR CHILDREN

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

. Stepping stones
. Wandering

. Swaying

. Daddy is home
. Cross hands

Seesaw

. For the kid next door

Tag
Pals

. Carefree

On a stroll

Pastoral tune

Wistful

Pagoda

New dress

Tricycle

Follow the leader (Canon)
On the way to school
Mama and Papa are ralking

First date

Parade

Evening star

Cops and robbers

Mirrors (Theme and Variations)
Pussy cat, pussy car . . )

Circus

Late to school

Answering back

Kite

Iron horse
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12
13
14

KLAVIERMUSIK FUR KINDER

Zum Beginn
Wandern

Wiegend

Papa ist da

Kreuz die Hinde
Wippe

Fiir's Nachbarkind
Haschen

Freunde

Sorglos

Spazieren gehen
Schiiferspiel
Nachdenklich
Pagode

Newnes Kleid
Dreirad

Folgt dem Anfiihrer
Auf dem Schulweg
Mama und Papa unterbalten sich

Erste Verabredung
Parade

Abendstern

Réinber und Gendarm
Spiegelbilder
Miezekitzchen
Zirkus

Zu spit zur Schule
Widersprechen
Papierdrachen
Lokomotive



